

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 835 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 19, delete "Effective September 30, 2011,"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 20, after "1.00" insert "on September 30, 2011"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 22, delete "September 30" and insert "October 1"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 4, delete "RUG's index equal to 1.00" and insert "rate adjustment"
- 1.6 Page 2, line 6, after "effect" insert "in each eligible facility"
- 1.7 Page 2, delete lines 9 to 11